AFFIDAVIT OF SUPPORT FORM

(make a copy of this Form for your personal records)
) ] )

Educational Expenses: NonresidentTuition will be charged to International students at the rate shown
on the enclosed “Tuition/Fee Schedule” It is payable at registration; there is no advanced deposit.
International students must also pay the “Enrollment Fee” as listed on the Tuition/Fee Schedule sheet.
Total (nonresident) tuition costs for the Fall and Spring Semesters combined is $4344 USD for Academnic
Year 2012-13. Additional required fees for two semesters = $§1439. Total Tuition /Fees = $5783 USD.
[costs are subject to periodic change.]

Off-Campus Living Expenses: Off-campus living expenses in the Glendale area will vary according
to the requirements of the student’s lifestyle. As outlined on the Fee Schedule, students should be
prepared to spend approximately $11,000 during a 10-month period (academic year) for shared living
cxpenses, “Homestay™ - host family placements are also available,

Health Insurance (Mandatory): Students must show proof of sufficient health insurance at time of
registration. Students without medical coverage will be enrolled in the Glendale Community College
group health insurance plan.This is designed to protect International students from expensive medical
bills,

Total Available Funds Required: Students living independently while attending the College must show
$18,821 USD in available funds for the first academic year (10 months)—to include full-time tuition,
fees, and estimated living expenses.This financial documentation is required for formal admission and
the necessary immigration form. [Refer to “Tuition/Fee Schedule” for exact breakdowns and details.]
NOTE: Students whose room and board living expenses will be provided by a local sponsor or local
family member in Southern California, must show at least $8,000 USD in available funds for the first
academic year.

*Additional note: All financial documents/bank statements should be dated and certified within past
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six months.

I, residing at

certify that I am

years of age and a citizen

of and that T am employed as a with

at and derive a net annual
income of U.S.§ That T am willing to support by providing
US.S __ peryear.Iwill also provide

State your relationship to student (parent, family member, friend, etce.):

Date Signature (Parent or Sponsor)

Note: This Form (or Sponsorship Letter) needs to be completed and returned with Bank
Certification.



